
No.  Name           Badge Name (if different)  Country 

A001  Jörg Ritter       Germany 

A002  Saija Kyllönen  Saija    Finland 

A003  Mårten Svantesson  Mårten   Sweden 

A004  Udo Emmerich      Germany 

A005  Thomas Recktenwald     Germany 

A006  Roger Murmann      Germany 

A007  Klara Lammers      Germany 

A008  Ralf Schiffer       Germany 

A009  Vincent Docherty      Netherlands 

A010  Patrick van de Wiele      Belgium 

A011  Lothar Cezanne  Lothar    Germany 

A012  Sabine Wohnig      Germany 

A013  Klaus Kluge   Klaus    Germany 

A014  Claudia Spix   Claudia   Germany 

A015  Andrea C Schäfer  Andy C Schaefer  Germany 

A016  Anette Schaumlöffel     Germany 

A017  Antje Brand   Antje (Brand)   Germany 

A018  Petra Kufner   Pezi (Petra Kufner)  Germany 

A019  Sini Neuvonen  Sini    Finland 

A020  Heidi van der Vloet  Heidi    Netherlands 

A021  Erwin Van Ballegoij  Erwin    Netherlands 

A022  Sue Edwards 

A023  Cora Buhlert       Germany 

A024  Rogério Ribeiro      Portugal 

A025  Maria Inês Santos      Portugal 

A026  Britt-Louise Viklund      Sweden 

A027  Francesco Verso      Italy 

A028  James Styles       James Bond (retired) 007   Australia 



A029  Hanno Schreiber      Germany 

A030  Achim Sturm   Achim    Germany 

A031  Luis Silva   Luis Filipe Silva  Portugal 

A032  Stefanie Pulla      Stefanie Banshee Pulla  Germany 

A033  Carolina Gomez Lagerlöf     Sweden 

A034  Alexander Verbeek-van den Toren    Netherlands 

A035  Brian Nisbet       Ireland 

A036  Myranya Werlemann  Myranya   Netherlands 

A037  Kees Van Toorn      Netherlands 

A038  Peter Herfurth-Jesse      Germany 

A039  Bernd Robker   Robert Corvus  Germany 

A040  Juliane Honisch  Ju Honisch   Germany 

A041  Katy Dröge-Macdonald     Germany 

A042  Steve Macdonald      Germany 

A043  Axel Aldenhoven  axel aldenhoven  Germany 

A044  Ralf Zimmermann  RAZ    Germany 

A045  Frank Chick       Wales, UK 

A046  Brigitte Fielicke      Germany 

A047  Paul Siedlecki      Germany 

A048  Rita Grünbein      Germany 

A049  Paul van Oven      Netherlands 

A050  Frank Beckers      Netherlands 

A051  Till Westermayer      Germany 

A052  Timo-Jussi Hämäläinen    TJ Hämäläinen  Finland 

A053  Laura Salovaara      Finland 

A054  Nina Horvath       Austria 

A055  Thomas Weinert  Thomas   Germany 

A056  Heike I. Weinert  Heike    Germany 

A057  Aileen Weinert   Nelly    Germany 



A058  Eric Bartoletti       Germany 

A059  Ivo Schwarz       Germany 

A060  Franz Hardt       Germany 

A061  Udo Klotz       Germany 

A062  Lutz Küch       Germany 

A063  Michael Schneiberg      Germany 

A064  Thomas Koch       Germany 

A065  Jan Nikolaus       Germany 

A066  Knud Larn       Denmark 

A067  Volkmar Kuhnle      Germany 

A068  Dagmar Schirra  Beatrice Sonntag  Germany 

A069  Simon Weiß       Germany 

A070  Kathrin Maurer      Germany 

A071  Birgit Fischer   BiFi    Germany 

A072  Matthew Kunkel  Matthew   Germany 

A073  Alan Fleming       Scotland 

A074  David Bamford      Scotland 

A075  Kate Sotejeff-Wilson      Finland 

A076  Morgan Sotejeff-Wilson     Finland 

A077  Patric Schirrmann      Germany 

A078  Dave Lally       United Kingdom 

A079  Cristina Macía      Spain 

A080  Ian Watson       Spain 

A081  Radosław Polański  Rynvord   Poland 

A082          Austria 

A083          Austria 

A084  Detlef Moller   Mike Gorden   Germany 

A085  Alona Silina       Ukraine 

A086  Tarja Rainio       Finland 



A087  Matthias Horn  Tias    Hong Kong 

A088  Nicolai Plum   Nicolai   United Kingdom 

A089  Gareth Kavanagh      Ireland 

A090  Edmund Schluessel      Finland 

A091  Bjørn Tore Sund  Bjørn    Norway 

A092  Sidsel Horvei   Sidsel    Norway 

A093  Kate Wood       United Kingdom 

A094  Emma J King       United Kingdom 

A095  James Bacon       Ireland 

A096  Rowan Jenkins  Rowan   United Kingdom 

A097  Johan Anglemark      Sweden 

A098  Linnéa Anglemark      Sweden 

A099  Sarah Stoltze       Denmark 

A100  Frank Kalisz       United States 

A101  Millie Kalisz       United States 

A102  Carolyn Griffin   Carolyn  Ireland 

A103  Malcolm Hutchison   Malcolm.H  United Kingdom 

A104  Sara Doke       Belgium 

A105   Richard Stephenson  ↓    United Kingdom 

    The Legend that is Richard Stephenson 

A106  Jan Lindgren    Janne   Sweden 

A107  Hanna Sensson   Hanna   Sweden 

A108  Martin Kuball       Germany 

A109  Jean Beurlet    Jean Bürlesk  Luxembourg 

A110  Rasmus Kaj       Sweden 

A111  Katarina Kaj       Sweden 

A112  Sidsel Pedersen      Sidsel the other Dane  Denmark 

A113  Birgitta Stridh       Sweden 

A114  Jack Glassmann      USA 



A115  Snail Scott       USA 

A116  Mikko Rauhala      Finland 

A117  William van Ark      Netherlands 

A118  Nikki Ebright       Netherlands 

A119  Thomas J. Westerberg     Finland 

A120  Anouk Arnal       France 

A121  Ivaylo Alekseev   Ivo   Sweden 

A122  Fia Karlsson       Sweden 

A123          Sweden 

A124  Doug Fount       USA 

A125  Michael Horsfield   Sith happens  United Kingdom 

A126  Mary Horsfield   Mary   United Kingdom 

A127  Bianca Greenhaugh   Bianca  United Kingdom 

A128  Bojan Ekselenski   Boki   Slovenia 

A129  Marah Baer       Germany 

A130   Farah Mendlesohn      United Kingdom 

A131  Galax Acheronian      Germany 

A132  Olaf Lahayne       Austria 

A133  Dominik Lenarčič   Lenko   Slovenia 

A134  Joonas Iivonen   Joonas  Finland 

A135  Bas de Leve       Netherlands 

A136  Louhi Meresmaa   J.S. Meresmaa Finland 

A137  Simone Köhnke      Germany 

A138  Katharine Tyndall      Germany 

A139  Yvonne Tunnat      Germany 

A140   Franka Tunnat   Frankie  Germany 

A141          Germany 

A142  Richard Brandshaft      USA 

A143  Jessica Renfro      Germany 



A144  Bonnie Bertram      Denmark 

A145  Nicole Lieger       Austria 

A146  Nadja Sennewald  Nadia W. Aldsen  Germany 

A147  Sheryl Singerling  Sheri Singerling  Germany 

A148          Germany  

A149  Sara Sheikhi       Sweden 

A150  Toby Valois   Tobes Valois   Jersey 

A151  Christine Witt  Chris Witt   Germany 

A152  Magdalena Włochacz Vinga    Poland 

A153  David Hodson      United Kingdom 

A154          Germany 

A155          Germany 

A156  Bob Ahern       United Kingdom 

A157  Melany J Jovic      United Kingdom 

A158  Ant Cadoret       Jersey 

A159  Bernd Spona       Germany 

A160          Germany 

A161  Bettina Wurche   Bettina Wurche/Meertext Germany 

A162  Isabella Hermann  Isabella   Germany 

A163  Edward Schill   Ed    USA 

A164  Boris Jebsen       Germany 

A165  Adam Gerencsér      Belgium 

A166  Mariano Martin Rodriguez     Belgium 

A167  Claudia Wallraf  Claudia CCAA  Germany 

A168  Petar Petrov   Pesho    Bulgaria 

A169  Kristiana Petrova  Kristiana   Bulgaria 

A170  Francesca Yates  Frankles   United Kingdom 

A171  Josefin Moback      Sweden 

A172  Miranda Rydell  klamrar / Miranda  Sweden 



A173          Romania 

A174  Tanya Bjelovuk  Tanya    Germany 

A175  Linnea Risinger Nathanson     Sweden 

A176  Nicole Kjellberg   Nicole    Sweden 

A177  Peter Geusens      Belgium 

A178  Gregor Jungheim      Germany 

A179  Emilio Desalvo  ↓    Italy 

  Senior Master Chief Petty Officer Emilio Desalvo, KDE, DGC, RMN 

A180  Jamie Shorten      Ireland 

A181  Bridget Wilkinson      United Kingdom 

A182  Tobias Wengert Next Frontiers/Tobias Wengert Germany 

A183  Julika Wengert Next Frontiers/Julika Wengert Germany 

A184  Peter Gabler       Germany 

A185  Andreas Mendat      Germany 

A186          Germany 

A187  Katja Rammer      Germany 

A188  Matthias Hurst      Germany 

A189  Cheryl Morgan      Wales  
          

   

 

 

 


